
Sr. No. Name E-mail
1 Aishik Ghosh gokuaishik+iitde@gmail.com
2 NALLABOLE  SWETHA swethanallabole123@gmail.com
3 DASOJU MANISHA dasojumanisha95@gmail.com
4 MALLIKANTI MAHESH maheshmallikanti@gmail.com
5 Unnati itannu24494@gmail.com
6 CHIMMANI SRIJA srija.146@gmail.com
7 Pikul Amat pikul.amat@gmail.com
8 AMIT KUMAR PAL amitkrane95@outlook.com
9 SOUMYA MANNA sm323265@gmail.com
10 SACHIN AGARWAL sachina787@gmail.com
11 Vanishree K.K vanishrihegde@gmail.com
12 Roshani Rammilan Gupta guptaroshni63@gmail.com
13 Pranavi Prabhakar pranaviprabhakar@gmail.com
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12 Roshani Rammilan Gupta guptaroshni63@gmail.com
13 Pranavi Prabhakar pranaviprabhakar@gmail.com
14 Soni Prajapati sonipdot@gmail.com
15 RAMYA.P ramyaparashuram@gmail.com
16 KARANJULE PRIYANKA BALASAHEB aish.trivedi10@gmail.com
17 Shubham Kulkarni kulkarnisubham186@gmail.com
18 Aishwarya Trivedi soumyarawat6@gmail.com
19 Soumya Raut yashisingh098@gmail.com
20 Yashi Singh sakshi96dubey@gmail.com
21 Sakshi Dubey smiritiagarwal777@gmail.com
22 Riya Jain jainria04@gmail.com
23 Fernandes John Mateus johnfernandes@yahoo.com
24 Arfan Parvaiz arfanparvaiz13@gmail.com
25 BHAVSAR HARSH KIRANKUMAR harshbhavsar0000@gmail.com
26 Sagar Sudhirkumar Sawant sagarssawant1995@gmail.com
27 Bhavar Geetali Bhausaheb geetbhavar@gmail.com
28 Pallavi Nipunge pallavi8709@gmail.com
29 Divya Vora divyavora94@gmail.com
30 Priyanka priyankadohare5@yahoo.com
31 ATUL JAKHAR atuljakhar2013_imsmt@curaj.ac.in
32 Indhumathi indhu.apr18@gmail.com
33 Nihal Sharma sharmanihal857@gmail.com
34 RAMJEET CHAUDHARY ramjeetchaudhary.01@gmail.com
35 Omkar Ashrit omkar.ashrit@gmail.com
36 Mandava Venkata Prudhvi Raj prudhvi.venke25@gmail.com
37 Ashwini Rahane pramodmomale@gmail.com



38 Magudeeswaran .S. magudeesncc@gmail.com
39 DINESH NAYAK chin2nayak.in@gmail.com
40 Devrat Kaushal devrat.k@gmail.com
41 MISHRA PRIYANKA RAMSAGAR mishra.priyanka3096@gmail.com
42 Hemlata hemlatathakur75@gmail.com
43 Sapna Negi sapnanegi979@gmail.com
44 Sushma sushmaaa898shandil@gmail.com
45 R.PRIYANGA priyanga341@gmail.com
46 R.RAJESHWARI ematheshwaran@gmail.com
47 Namrata Shah shah.namrata451@gmail.com
48 Namrata Arvind namchey@gmail.com
49 Aklant Das aklantdas02@gmail.com
50 Sanjay Dadabhau Thube sanjaythube96@gmail.com
51 Rupa Rani rchaaras@gmail.com
52 Anshuman Biwal anshuman190394@gmail.com

1 SACHIN AGARWAL sachina787@gmail.com
2 Pragati Pragatigarg77@gmail.com
3 Sajal Goyal sajalgoyal95@gmail.com
4 Saloni Goyal eversaloni@gmail.com / y13uc242@lnmiit.ac.in

Local Students

4 Saloni Goyal eversaloni@gmail.com / y13uc242@lnmiit.ac.in
5 Arihant Jain arihantjain929@gmail.com

1 Smriti Agarwal smritiagarwal777@gmail.com
2 Ekata Singh ekatasingh15oct90@gmail.com
3 Himanshu Chauhan himanshuchauhan450@gmail.com
4 Vidya Sagar vidyasagarraj000@gmail.com
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